
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/7/1 Fri 75,508 24,064 99,572 
2022/7/2 Sat 69,887 21,539 91,426 
2022/7/3 Sun 65,607 18,592 84,199 
2022/7/4 Mon 65,694 21,316 87,010 
2022/7/5 Tue 66,883 22,135 89,018 
2022/7/6 Wed 71,595 23,177 94,772 
2022/7/7 Thu 73,848 23,842 97,690 
2022/7/8 Fri 83,142 25,865 109,007 
2022/7/9 Sat 77,147 23,584 100,731 
2022/7/10 Sun 77,094 22,072 99,166 
2022/7/11 Mon 73,435 23,594 97,029 
2022/7/12 Tue 73,794 23,783 97,577 
2022/7/13 Wed 73,266 25,014 98,280 
2022/7/14 Thu 76,663 24,692 101,355 
2022/7/15 Fri 88,405 28,688 117,093 
2022/7/16 Sat 83,850 30,891 114,741 
2022/7/17 Sun 83,691 28,098 111,789 
2022/7/18 Mon 77,484 25,537 103,021 
2022/7/19 Tue 78,349 26,955 105,304 
2022/7/20 Wed 79,284 26,404 105,688 
2022/7/21 Thu 82,359 27,586 109,945 
2022/7/22 Fri 94,080 30,395 124,475 
2022/7/23 Sat 99,286 33,173 132,459 
2022/7/24 Sun 90,741 27,269 118,010 
2022/7/25 Mon 80,858 26,033 106,891 
2022/7/26 Tue 79,809 26,855 106,664 
2022/7/27 Wed 79,115 27,302 106,417 
2022/7/28 Thu 82,059 28,139 110,198 
2022/7/29 Fri 93,189 30,519 123,708 
2022/7/30 Sat 85,114 29,280 114,394 
2022/7/31 Sun 81,490 25,013 106,503 

2,462,726 801,406 3,264,132 

79,443 25,852 105,295 
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